050  |  brake discs
D V L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Part
D: Disc
2. Type
S: Solid
V: Ventilated
3. Outer Diameter
E.G: 330
4. Disc thickness
E.G: 32
5. Radial depth
E.G: 55
6. Number of
 mounting holes
330 32 55 12 218-/ / /
E.G: 12
7. Mounting
 hole PCD
E.G: 218mm
L: Left hand
R: Right hand
8. Handling
Please note: All measurements are given in
metric (mm) unless otherwise stated in imperial (“).
advantage range part numbering GUIDE
 brake discs  |  051
brake discs ADVANTAGE RANGE
Part numbers and measurements
Part Number OD ID Thickness No of holes Hole Diameter Hole PCD
DV256/25/47-6/140 256 162 25 6 6.4 140
DV267/21/56-6/140 267 154.9 21 6 6.4 140
DV278/16/45-8/176 278 188 16 8 8.4 176
DV280/23/44-8/177 280 192.75 23 8 6.4 177
DV280/25/42-12/178 280 197 25 12 6.4 178
DV280/25/53-8/159 280 174 25 8 6.4 159
DV295/25/53-12/178 295 189 25 12 6.4 178
DV295/28/53-12/178 295 189 28 12 6.4 178
DV304/25/51-12/178 304 203 25 12 6.4 178
DV304/28/55-12/178 304 195 28 12 6.4 178
DV315/28/50-12/203 315 215 28 12 6.4 203
DV325/28/53-12/203 325 220 28 12 6.4 203
DV330/32/55-12/203 330 220 32 12 6.4 203
DV343/28/55-12/218 343 233 28 12 6.4 218
DV343/32/55-12/218 343 233 32 12 6.4 218
DV355/28/54-12/235 355 248 28 12 6.4 235
DV355/32/54-12/235 355 248 32 12 6.4 235
DV378/32/48-12/260 378 282 32 12 6.4 260
DV380/34/60-12/245 380 261 34 12 6.4 245
Part numbers